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RESULTS WELCOME HOME SHOW – 7th & 8th DECEMBER 2019 
At the National Equestrian Centre 

CLASS 1 – *RISING STAR* OPEN LEAD LINE  
Open to Riding School members only To be judged at a walk and trot only, with the ability of the rider 
only to be judged.  

No Rider Horse Place 

293 ADDISON FRIAS GOLDEN GIRL 1 

239 VICTORIA SMATT SPOT THE DOT 2 

221 PEYTON HINES STORM WATCH 3 

220 ADELAIDE MCLEOD PIECE OF THE PUZZLE 4 

270 TANNER CORREIA WINTERMINT 5 

208 SIENNA HARPER HAPPY FEET Scratch 

280 ISLA FLETCHER LADYBUG Scratch 

287 MADISON FLETCHER EDELWEISS Scratch 

 

CLASS 2 – *RISING STAR* OPEN WALK & TROT  
Open to Riding School members only To be judged at a walk and trot only.  

No Rider Horse Place 

213 ZAYNAH DURHAM MR. RAINMAN 1 

294 MEGAN SOARES TUCK EVERLASTING 2 

296 MIA DEPONTE SOUTHERN SURPRISE 3 

295 AVA FRIAS JOHNNY BE GOOD 4 

293 DIEGO MARTINS GOLDEN GIRL 5 

221 ISLA CURTIS STORM WATCH 6 

239 SEREN THOMAS SPOT THE DOT  

287 LILA READDY EDELWEISS  

 

Class 3 – *RISING STAR* #07 LEAD LINE EQUITATION UNDER 8 YEARS  
Open to junior competitors who will not have reached their eighth (8) birthday by September 1st of the 
current B.E.F. Show Season.  
 

No Rider Horse Place 

294 ETHAN WHEATLEY TUCK EVERLASTING 1 

270 ALEXA CORREIA WINTERMINT 2 

287 FRANCESCA CRESSAL HAYCOCK EDELWEISS 3 

296 BELLA RODRIGUES SOUTHERN SURPRISE 4 

 

CLASS 4 – *RISING STAR* #08 WALK & TROT EQUITATION 10 YEARS & UNDER  
Competitors must not have reached their eleventh (11) birthday by September 1st of the current B.E.F. 
Show Season.  

No Rider Horse Place 

294 ERIN WHEATLEY TUCK EVERLASTING 1 

287 ALEJANDRA HAYCOCK TAFUR EDELWEISS 2 

221 LOGAN FLOOD STORM WATCH 3 

296 AMELIA TEITEL SOUTHERN SURPRISE 4 

295 KALLIE ROSE NEW JOHNNY BE GOOD 5 

293 ELLA PETHICK GOLDEN GIRL 6 

220 AMBER HOWARD PIECE OF THE PUZZLE 7 

239 SOPHIE GREENWAY SPOT THE DOT 8 
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CLASS 9 – TOP SCORE, PONIES 
Modified FEI Art. 270.12.2.  One round, obstacles carry scores from 10-120 the value of the cleared jump 
to be awarded to the Athlete, no points for knock down, not against the clock, but with a fixed time. 

Order No Pony Rider Time Score Place 

1 221 STORM WATCH KAYLA BARDGETT 99.84 1580 1 

2 208 HAPPY FEET TYLER JAMES 104.13 1480 2 

3 220 PIECE OF THE PUZZLE JENNA FERREIRA 97.54 1080 3 

4 213 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS E - - 

 

CLASS 6 – UNICORN THEME FANCY DRESS  
Open to all age groups 
To be judged on the Best Theme of a Unicorn.  May be led 

No Horse/Pony Rider Place 

270 WINTERMINT (Post Entry) ALEXA CORREIA 1 

293 GOLDEN GIRL ELLIE-LYNN BUTTERFIELD 2 

221 STORM WATCH LOGAN FLOOD 3 

295 JOHNNY BE GOOD KALLIE ROSE NEW 4 

278 WESTSIDE STORY KAMALI TUCKER 5 

283 CAUSING CHAOS AMBER HOWARD 6 

213 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS  

239 SPOT THE DOT SOPHIE GREENWAY  

294 TUCK EVERLASTING ERIN WHEATLEY  

296 SOUTHERN SURPRISE BELLA RODRIGUES Scratch 

280 LADYBUG  MADISON FLETCHER Scratch 

287 EDELWEISS LILA READDY Scratch 

298 HAPPY FEET SIENNA HARPER Scratch 

 
CLASS 7 – 4 BAR JUMPING, PONIES – Modified Art 262.3 Table A -  POWER & SKILL. 
Over successive jump-offs. 3.1 In this Competition, four vertical obstacles are placed in a straight line in 
an appropriate distance for two strides between each obstacle.  3.2 All the obstacles will be at 
progressive heights of, 0.70m, 0.75m 0.80m  

No Pony Rider Place 

221 STORM WATCH KAYLA BARDGETT 1 

208 HAPPY FEET TYLER JAMES 2 

213 MR. RAINMAN COURTNEY SIMS 3 

220 PIECE OF THE PUZZLE JENNA FERREIRA 4 

 
CLASS 8 – 4 BAR JUMPING, HORSES – Modified FEI Art 262.3 Table A - POWER & SKILL  
Over successive jump-offs. 3.1 In this Competition, four vertical obstacles are placed in a straight line in 
an appropriate distance for two strides between each obstacle.  3.2 All the obstacles will be at 
progressive heights of, 0.75m,  0.80m, 085m, 090m.  

No Horse Rider Place 

200 DA VINCI JAEDA SMITH 1 

283 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT 2 

232 WORTH THE WAIT MACKENZIE JAMES 3 

285 EMERSON PHILIP CORREIA 3 

236 FORZA CASEY TRURAN 5 

266 CRUISE CONTROL ABBY BARDGETT 6 
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RESULTS OF TEAMS WELCOME HOME SHOW - 2019 
No Rider/Horse – GREEN  ARM BANDS 

Team sponsored by  – GIBBONS  

Team 

Abby 
Category  Total Score 

over four 
rounds 

220 JENNA FERREIRA PIECE OF THE PUZZLE A 4th  
301.27 
Points 

236 CASEY TRURAN FORZA B 

238 HAILEY BARNETT MIND OVER MATTER C 

283 ABBY BARDGETT CAUSING CHAOS D 
 

 

 

 

No Rider/Horse – RED BANDS 
Team Sponsored by – TEAM EASY 
LIFT 

Team 

Philip 
Category Total Score 

over four 
rounds 

213 COURTNEY SIMS MR. RAINMAN A 1st  
400.14 
Points 

227 STEPHANIE KEMP GOOD AS GOLD B 

232 MACKENZIE JAMES WORTH THE WAIT C 

285 PHILIP CORREIA  EMERSON D 
 

 

 

 

No Rider/Horse PURPLE ARM BANDS 
Team Sponsored by – ULTIMATE 
IMAGING 

Team 

Patrick 
Category Total Score 

over four 
rounds 

208 TYLER JAMES HAPPY FEET A 2nd  
397.98 
Points 

254 VICKI STEELE LET’S PLAY B 

200 JAEDA SMITH DA VINCI C 

282 PATRICK NISBETT HORNELLI D 
 

 

 

 
No Rider/Horse – AQUA ARM BANDS 

Team Sponsored by  LOBSTER POT 

Team 

Raishun 
Category  Total Score 

over four 
rounds 

221 KAYLA BARDGETT STORM WATCH A 3rd  
375.51 
Points 

231 ALICE KOOIMAN FACE OFF B 

237 EMILY COX HELSINKI V/D HEFFINCK C 

284 RAISHUN BURCH ALL IN ONE D 
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WELCOME HOME SHOW INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY RESULTS – SATURDAY & 
SUNDARY 7th and 8TH DECEMBER 2019 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS – CATEGORY A TOTAL POINTS SCORED 

1st - 221 STORM WATCH/KAYLA BARDGETT 118.79 

2nd – 208 HAPPY FEET/TYLER JAMES   98.17 

3rd  – 278 WESTSIDE STORY/KAMALI TUCKER   58.97 

 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS – CATEGORY B TOTAL POINTS SCORED 

1st – 227 GOOD AS GOLD/STEPHANIE KEMP 95.56 

2nd – 236 FORZA/CASEY TRURAN 90.41 

3rd – 254 LET’S PLAY/VICKI STEELE 80.43 

4TH – 231 FACE OFF/ALICE KOOIMAN 32.12 

 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS – CATEGORY C TOTAL POINTS SCORE 

1st – 200 DA VINCI/JAEDA SMITH 116.70 

2nd – 237 HELSINKI V/D HEFFINCK/EMILY COX 114.07 

3RD – 232 WORTH THE WAIT/MACKENZIE JAMES   98.90 

 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS – CATEGORY D TOTAL POINTS SCORE 

1st – 285 EMERSON/PHILIP CORREIA 116.41 

2nd –282  HORNELLI/PATRICK NISBETT    97.98 

3rd – 279 DE LE VEGA/CHRISTIAN TRURAN   96.65 

4th – 277 JUNIOR CARDENTO/PHILIP CORREIA   94.00 

5th – 289 RAMBO/CODY REGO   77.30 

6th – 283 CAUSING CHAOS/ABBY BARDGETT   75.27 

7th – 268 CAROLINA GOLD/JAYLYNN HINES   72.53 

8th – 284 ALL IN ONE/RAISHUN BURCH   59.51 
 

 


